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STUDIO® 60" x 32" SHOWER WALL SET

❑ 2946.SW STUDIO SHOWER WALL SET

Product Features:
• �High-gloss finish
• Mounts directly to studs - no backer board needed
• Fits 32" deep alcove installation
• �3/4" integral tile flange
• �Six integrated extra deep 4-1/2" shelves fit even the 

largest bottles 
• Inter-locking tongue and groove panels for 
alignment and to prevent water seepage
•	Includes 2 side walls and 1 back wall
• Limited Lifetime warranty

For use with:
Studio Shower Base 2946.STR or 2946.STL 

Nominal Dimensions:
Side Panels:  
32"W x 72"H 
(813mm x 1829mm)

Back Panel:
60"W x 72"H
(1524 x 1829 mm)

Compliance Certifications -
Meets or Exceeds the Following Specifications:
• CSA B45.5-11/IAPMO Z124-2011 for Plastic Showers
•	cUPC
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STUDIO® 60" x 32" 
SHOWER WALL SET

 HIGH GLOSS ACRYLIC

To Be Specified - Required:
❏  Color: Arctic White
❏  Shower Base:
❏  Shower Faucet:

SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR ROUGHING-IN 
DIMENSIONS AND PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

2946.SW Studio Shower Wall Set shown with 
2946.STR shower base
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STUDIO® 60" x 32" 
SHOWER WALL SET

 HIGH GLOSS ACRYLIC
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SIDE PANELSIDE PANEL

60"
(1524mm)

42"
(1067mm)

28-1/4"
(718mm)

14-1/2"
(368mm)

57-3/4"
(1467mm) 

DOOR OPENING

57-3/4"
(1467mm) 

DOOR OPENING

30-7/8"
(784mm)

30-7/8"
(784mm)

56"
(1422mm)

42-1/4"
(1073mm)

28-1/2"
(724mm)

60"
(1524mm)

Studio Tub Walls with
Bathing Pool

Studio Shower Walls with
Shower Base

NOTES:
REFER TO INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS SUPPLIED WITH SHOWER WALLS FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION.

IMPORTANT: Dimensions of fixtures are nominal and may vary within the range of tolerances established by ANSI Standard CSA 
B45.5-11/IAPMO Z124-2011. 

These measurements are subject to change or cancellation. No responsibility is assumed for use of superseded or voided pages.

Image shows 2946.202


